/NO. C 62877

Returrrto:

BECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, 1D 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2004

Annual Report Form
1 Mailing Address

PROGRAM DIRECTOR
P. 0. BOX 2444

TWIN FALLS, iD 83303

Correctin this box i applicabis

VOLUNTEERS AGAINST VIOLENCE, INC. 186 2ND AVE W

2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX\
TOM ROBERTSON

TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

13. New Registered Agent Signature

4.

Office held

Name

Shawuon Wilson 489 Elizabeth Arx D Twm Falls 1D £330l
TVHI‘E;LW&Y a}'ch7 RaSmuser' 47/

Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

Street or PO. Address

Fresichent Qarole Stenwette. 1389E. HiooN
V- Prfsi(/twf Marla Barnes Adb W 5005,
Sfcre)l-n,p

Sfxw:{s

@omp/erte [ist oF Divectors are attacled.

City State Zip

Buh I 43310
Jﬁrame Ll ¢332¢

T Falls T 8330/

: IDAHO
Y C 69877 Name 2 De, el i twe Execadiye Diveckpy
Issued 06/04/2004

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

. /]
t;ignature QAMM&Q 73//&"7[

Do Not Tape or Staple



CRISIS CENTER OF MAGIC VALLEY
Board of Directors

Revised May 27, 2004
BOARD MEMBERS PHONE # | AGENCY/ TERM E-MAIL ADDRESS
OCCUPATION (8)

Carole Stennett H 543-4419 | Farmer 1998-2002 | clsgoat@filertel.net
1389 East 4400 North C 420-0743 2003-2004
Buhl, ID 83316
President of the Board
Marla E. Barnes W 324-1122 | St. Benedicts 2002-2003 | marla@krrs.net
246 W 500 S Ext. 3328 Family Medical 2003-2006
Jerome, ID 83338 H 324-4808 | Center
Vice-President of the C 420-5964
Board
Shannon Wilson W 733-7055 | Acorn Learning 2000-2002 | shannonannW@aol.com
489 Elizabeth Park Dr. C 420-5343 | Center 2003-2005
Twin Falis, ID 83301
Secretary
Cindy Rasmussen C 404-6131 | Business 2002-2003 | cindyrasmussen@cableone net
691 Sparks Administration 2003-2006
Twin Falls, ID 83301
Treasurer
Will Buhier H 734-5144 | Biologist 2000-2002
P.O. Box 2641 C 731-3380 | Landlord 2003-2005
Twin Falls, [D 83303
Melva Heinrich W 733-1712 | Resource 1995-2001 mheinrich@lincidaho.org
132 Main Ave. S. H 734-6382 | Director/Disability | 2003-2004
Twin Falls, Id 83301 C 420-0414 | Advocate-Linc
Nancy Howell W 736-4126 { Victim 2003-2005 | nhowell@co.twin-falls.id.us
P.O. Box 146 H 734-7163 | Coordinator/PIO
Twin Falis, ID 83303 C 539-1866
Nancy Killinger W 736-2122 | Adult Protection 2002-2003 | Nkillinger@RMCL.net
998 Washington St. N. Ext. 314 Supervisor 2003-2005
Twin Falls, ID 83301 H 734-6423 | Office on Aging

F 736-2126
Janice Kroeger W 736-4049 | Attorney for 2003-2006 | jkroeger@co.twinfalls.id.us
P.O. Box 126 H 536-5275 | Twin Falls Co.
Twin Falls, ID 83303 F 736-4120 | Prosecutor
Cindy Lohmann W 324-1122 | Clinic Coordinator | 2004-2006 cindliohm@sbfme.org
546 Dee Dr. Ext. 3338 St. Benedicts
Jerome, ID 83338 H 324-7049 | Family Medical Ctr
Kent Mallory W 734-4435 } MV Youth & Adult | 1999-2003 Lynngeer@msn.com
1869 Addison Ave. E. F 734-4479 | SVCS 2003-2004
Twin Falls, ID 83301
Joe Martin W 733-1100 | News Director 2002-2003 | jmartin@kmvt.com
1100 Blue Lakes Blvd N | Ext. 3034 KMVT 2003-2005
Twin Falls, ID 83301 H 758-2094

F 734-1074




Karen Thomas W 736-3080 { ID Dept of 2002-2003 | kthomas@corr.id.state. us
594 Washington St. S. Ext. 242 Corrections- 2003-2004
Twin Falls, ID 83301 F 736-3054 | Probation/Parole
C 280-1256 | Agent
Roger Wyatt C 731-8137 | Production 2000-2003
P.O. Box 603 2003-2006

Hagerman, [D 83332




